

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
2774-2777/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2012
in CRLMC No. 4687/2006,17/12/2012 in CRLMC No. 4688/2006,
17/12/2012 in CRLMC No. 4689/2006,17/12/2012 in CRLMC No.
4690/2006 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

SASI BHUSAN RAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S IKF TECHNOLOGIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Sudha Gupta ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for a week.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.07.21
17:27:57 IST
Reason: